
1ª CATEGORÍA

4
9

9

9

9

12

12

12

11

Una versión interactiva de la clasificación puede consultarse en web del club. Instrucciones: http://nextcaddy.com/integracion

26/05/2024Parque Deportivo La Garza

2024-010 CIRCUITO ALBATROS

CLASIFICACIÓN

8

3

4

2

5

6

7

Pos

1

Jugador

ALVAREZ VILLALBA, JUAN 

MANUEL

GONZALEZ PALACIOS, LUIS 

MIGUEL

DE LA TORRE CANTON, JOSE

EL RUBAIDI ABDULLAH, 

OSAMAH

BURGUETE BUIZA, CARLOS

DOYLE, DAVID MICHAEL

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN 

ILDEFONSO

DEL PINO LOPEZ, RAMON

SANCHEZ GARATE, FRANCISCO

Hcp Licencia

AMF4168575

AM1234662

5

AMF434752

5

AM23166991

AM12356333

CM11632021

AMF4755199

AM30160161

AM00951201 Senior

Senior

Senior

Nivel

Mayor

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Mayor

Senior

28

2

8

2

52

3

2

7

2

0

J1

34

9

Ret

Scratch

40

3

9

3

4

J1

45

32

31

25

17

Ret

Handicap

1golf@nextcaddy.com | http://nextcaddy.com/tour/56205



2ª CATEGORÍA

20

20

20
23
22
13

14
19
13
13
16
18
19
14

24
24

24
24
12
15
17
21

24

24

24
24
24

18
22
19
23

18
19

13

15

19

16

Una versión interactiva de la clasificación puede consultarse en web del club. Instrucciones: http://nextcaddy.com/integracion

26/05/2024Parque Deportivo La Garza

2024-010 CIRCUITO ALBATROS

CLASIFICACIÓN

2

9

29

30

3

5

3

6

3

7

3

4

5

6

7

8

31

32

33

34

Pos

1

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Jugador

BUENO MORALES, CARLOS 

ANGEL

CABELLO JURADO, FRANCISCO 

JAVIER

PRADOS RUIZ, VICTOR JESUS

MARTOS BARBA, DAVID

PERALES CASTRO, MANUEL

PEREZ ROJANO, JUAN MANUEL

ALVAREZ PEREZ, JUAN MANUEL

HIDALGO LORENTE, JOSE 

ANTONIO

MARTINEZ RIVERO, ANDRES 

JESUS

CARMONA UBEDA, ILDEFONSO

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, EMILIO

CABALLERO BLANCO, JOSE

ATECA IBAÑEZ, JESUS JAVIER

VILCHEZ JIMENEZ, PEDRO

VILLAR MARTINEZ, LUIS

MORENO MORENO, JUAN

RAMOS GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO 

MIGUEL

QUESADA GARCIA, PEDRO LUIS

SANCHEZ CORRAL, JOSE LUIS

LABELLA MARTINEZ, JOSE

ABRIL TERRER, JUAN

OLMEDO NUIN, ALBERTO

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, PABLO

CARBAJO DOOY, LUIS

GOMEZ FLORES, FRANCISCO

FERNANDEZ MARTIN, JESUS

MUÑOZ RUIZ, FELIX

MARTINEZ MANJON, JUAN 

CARLOS

ORTIZ LEAL, JOSE VICENTE

ALFARO PIQUERAS, ANGEL 

GABRIEL

ALCALDE PEREZ, DIEGO

RUIZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL

GARCIA MARIN, MIGUEL ANGEL

BARRANCO CONTRERAS, 

MANUEL ELOY

MARTINEZ ARJONA, ANTONIO

BURGUETE JIMENEZ, LUIS

ROSALES ARANDA, JESUS

Hcp Licencia

AM12193753

AM45185682

AM45894858

CM11938137

AM12947706

AM12952507

AMF4346000

AM65905912

AMF4063178

AM12348555

AMF4375569

CM00503162

AMF4328670

AME4081076

AM30204575

AM30148243

AM30052870

AMF4070642

AM30905358

AM12605947

AMF4070009

AM3031850

1

AMF461294

3

AM45967184

AM12917185

AM12618704

AM00350007

AMF4165023

AM12057703

AMF4370442

AM45097609

AM30202212

AME4810250

AMF4800791

AM12328674

AM12700757

AM30787284

Nivel

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

Mayor

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Infantil

Mayor

23

9

10

22

12

8

6

13

22

16

19

14

14

14

4

8

7

15

18

12

12

7

8

17

15

14

9

6

J1

23

2

1

1

7

1

9

1

9

1

8

1

5

1

5

1

9

Scratch

33

2

4

2

3

2

3

42

2

6

2

6

2

5

2

4

40

38

37

36

35

34

30

29

28

28

28

28

27

27

27

27

27

2

7

2

6

J1

43

33

33

31

31

31

31

31

30

Handicap

1golf@nextcaddy.com | http://nextcaddy.com/tour/56205



2ª CATEGORÍA

14
17

24

23

16

Una versión interactiva de la clasificación puede consultarse en web del club. Instrucciones: http://nextcaddy.com/integracion

26/05/2024Parque Deportivo La Garza

2024-010 CIRCUITO ALBATROS

CLASIFICACIÓN

Pos

38

39

40

41

Jugador

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL

GARCIA JIMENEZ, VICTORIANO

MARTINEZ NAVARRO, PABLO

FERNANDEZ GARCIA DEL REAL, 

ALBERTO

LAJARA LIZARTE, ALBERTO

Hcp

LV51370396

Licencia

AM65360203

AM23777752

AMF4604941

AM65899312

Senior

Nivel

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Nop

J1

12

10

6

4

Scratch

Nop

J1

21

21

18

17

Handicap

2golf@nextcaddy.com | http://nextcaddy.com/tour/56205



SCRACHT

20

20
19
18

4
8
9

14

14

24

24
23
17
13

18
13

18
16
15

13
13
16
15
19
12
22
19

9

9

12
12

19

19

26

11

Una versión interactiva de la clasificación puede consultarse en web del club. Instrucciones: http://nextcaddy.com/integracion

26/05/2024Parque Deportivo La Garza

2024-010 CIRCUITO ALBATROS

CLASIFICACIÓN

8

14

15

3

2

3

3

3

4

3

5

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

1

3

7

28

29

30

31

Pos

1

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

9

10

11

Jugador

ALVAREZ VILLALBA, JUAN 

MANUEL

DE LA TORRE CANTON, JOSE

GONZALEZ PALACIOS, LUIS 

MIGUEL

DOYLE, DAVID MICHAEL

CALERO MORENO, CRISTINA

EL RUBAIDI ABDULLAH, 

OSAMAH

BUENO MORALES, CARLOS 

ANGEL

CABELLO JURADO, FRANCISCO 

JAVIER

BURGUETE BUIZA, CARLOS

PRADOS RUIZ, VICTOR JESUS

MARTINEZ RIVERO, ANDRES 

JESUS

CARMONA UBEDA, ILDEFONSO

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN 

ILDEFONSO

PERALES CASTRO, MANUEL

RAMOS GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO 

MIGUEL

CABALLERO BLANCO, JOSE

ATECA IBAÑEZ, JESUS JAVIER

VILCHEZ JIMENEZ, PEDRO

SANCHEZ CORRAL, JOSE LUIS

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, EMILIO

CARBAJO DOOY, LUIS

MARTOS BARBA, DAVID

MORENO MORENO, JUAN

VILLAR MARTINEZ, LUIS

QUESADA GARCIA, PEDRO LUIS

GOMEZ FLORES, FRANCISCO

HIDALGO LORENTE, JOSE 

ANTONIO

ALVAREZ PEREZ, JUAN MANUEL

PEREZ ROJANO, JUAN MANUEL

FERNANDEZ MARTIN, JESUS

BARRANCO CONTRERAS, 

MANUEL ELOY

FRIAS CAZORLA, MARIA ROSA

ALCALDE PEREZ, DIEGO

ABRIL TERRER, JUAN

LABELLA MARTINEZ, JOSE

Hcp

AM12193753

AM1261870

4

AM3078728

4

Licencia

AMF4168575

AM3031850

0

AM3005287

0

AMF406317

8

AM6590591

2

CM1163202

1

AM4596718

4

AM4518568

2

AMF475519

9

AM1297062

4

AMF434752

5

AMF4370442

AM3016016

1

AMF4070009

AM1234662

5

AM0095120

1

AMF4165023

AM00350007

AME4081076

AM12605947

AM30202212

AME4810250

AMF4800791

AMF4346000

AM45097609

CM00503162

AM12917185

AM12700757

AM12328674

AM12952507

AMF4328670

AM12057703

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Nivel

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

2

8

2

8

23

23

1

4

1

4

1

4

1

3

2

3

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

9

1

9

27

26

25

1

9

1

9

1

8

1

8

1

7

1

7

1

6

1

5

1

5

1

5

1

5

1

4

J1

34

21

20

Scratch

43

3

3

2

5

42

32

40

33

39

40

30

26

28

28

37

30

3

5

3

6

2

7

2

4

J1

45

31

34

34

31

31

31

29

33

27

38

31

31

30

27

34

Handicap

1golf@nextcaddy.com | http://nextcaddy.com/tour/56205



SCRACHT

20

14

24

24

24
24
23
29
24
24
29
29
24

24
24

23
22

9

12

16

17

21

Una versión interactiva de la clasificación puede consultarse en web del club. Instrucciones: http://nextcaddy.com/integracion

26/05/2024Parque Deportivo La Garza

2024-010 CIRCUITO ALBATROS

CLASIFICACIÓN

38

5

2

5

3

5

4

5

5

Pos

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Jugador

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL

VILLALBA LINARES, MARIA 

ELENA

ALFARO PIQUERAS, ANGEL 

GABRIEL

GARCIA JIMENEZ, VICTORIANO

ORTIZ LEAL, JOSE VICENTE

MUÑOZ RUIZ, FELIX

DEL PINO LOPEZ, RAMON

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, PABLO

BURGUETE JIMENEZ, LUIS

RUIZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL

CENZANO ITURRIAGA, LOLA

OLMEDO NUIN, ALBERTO

ROSALES ARANDA, JESUS

HERRERA RUIZ, SONIA

FERNANDEZ FIESTAS, LORENA

MARTINEZ MANJON, JUAN 

CARLOS

MARTINEZ NAVARRO, PABLO

GARCIA MARIN, MIGUEL ANGEL

MARTINEZ ARJONA, ANTONIO

FERNANDEZ GARCIA DEL REAL, 

ALBERTO

SANCHEZ GARATE, FRANCISCO

LAJARA LIZARTE, ALBERTO

Hcp

AM12356333

LV51370396

AMF4612943

Licencia

AM65360203

AMF4165030

AM23777752

AM30318501

AM30204575

AM23166991

AMF4375569

CM11938137

AMF4070642

AM65981290

AM12348555

AM12947706

AMF4618017

AME4980130

AM30148243

AMF460494

1

AM3090535

8

AM4589485

8

AM6589931

2

Nivel

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Mayor

Infantil

Senior

Senior

Mayor

Mayor

Senior

Mayor

Senior

10

6

6

4

4

10

9

9

9

8

8

8

7

7

7

6

6

6

J1

12

10

Ret

Nop

Scratch

26

18

25

24

17

J1

21

31

21

27

27

17

28

23

26

24

28

23

22

20

27

Ret

Nop

Handicap

2golf@nextcaddy.com | http://nextcaddy.com/tour/56205



DAMAS

24

8

26
29
29
29

Una versión interactiva de la clasificación puede consultarse en web del club. Instrucciones: http://nextcaddy.com/integracion

26/05/2024Parque Deportivo La Garza

2024-010 CIRCUITO ALBATROS

CLASIFICACIÓN

3

4

5

6

Pos

1

2

Jugador

CALERO MORENO, CRISTINA

VILLALBA LINARES, MARIA 

ELENA

FRIAS CAZORLA, MARIA ROSA

CENZANO ITURRIAGA, LOLA

HERRERA RUIZ, SONIA

FERNANDEZ FIESTAS, LORENA

Hcp Licencia

AM12970624

AMF4165030

AM3031850

0

AM6598129

0

AMF461801

7

AME498013

0

Nivel

Mayor

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Mayor

12

7

6

6

J1

26

10

Scratch

3

0

2

4

2

2

2

0

J1

34

31

Handicap

1golf@nextcaddy.com | http://nextcaddy.com/tour/56205


